
YEARS 7 & 8 YEAR 10 Cont.
Voluntary Contribution $30.00 Big Picture Learning $60.00
Design & Technology $45.00 Child Studies $20.00
Music $14.00 Circus Skills $30.00
Visual Arts $25.00 Commerce $20.00

Dance $30.00
YEAR 9 Design & Technology $70.00
Voluntary Contribution $40.00 Drama $30.00
Aboriginal Studies $20.00 Equine Studies $25.00
Agriculture $30.00 Food Technology $120.00
Applied Sports - Surfing $270.00 French $20.00
Big Picture Learning $60.00 Geography Elective $30.00
Child Studies $20.00 Graphics Tech/Tech Drawing $30.00
Circus Performance Skills $30.00 Indonesian $20.00
Commerce $20.00 Industrial Technology Wood $100.00
Dance $30.00 Industrial Technology Metal $85.00
Design and Technology $70.00 Industrial Technology Electronics $55.00
Drama $30.00 ISTEM $75.00
Equine Studies $25.00 Info & Software Technology $50.00
Exploring Science $30.00 International Studies $30.00
Food Technology $120.00 Japanese $20.00
French $20.00 Marine Studies $30.00
Geography Elective $30.00 Music $30.00
Graphics Tehnology/Tech Drawing $40.00 Outdoor Education $150.00
Indonesian $20.00 Physical Activity & Sports Studies $20.00
Ind Technology Metal $80.00 Photo & Digital Media $60.00
Ind Technology Wood $100.00 Psychology $30.00
Industrial Studies - Electronics $55.00 Textiles $70.00
Computing Technology $50.00 Visual Arts $60.00
International Studies $30.00
ISTEM $75.00 YEAR 11
Japanese $20.00 Voluntary Contribution $50.00
Linguistics $10.00 Aboriginal Studies $20.00
Marine Biology $30.00 Agriculture $25.00
Music $30.00 Ancient History $20.00
Outdoor Education $180.00 Big Picture Learning $100.00
Photographic & Digital Media $60.00 Biology $20.00
Psychology $30.00 Business Services $80.00
Physical Activity & Sport Studies $20.00 Business Studies $20.00
Textiles Technology $90.00 Chemistry $20.00
Visual Arts $60.00 Comm & Family Studies $20.00

Computer Applications $20.00
YEAR 10 Construction $85.00
Voluntary Contribution $40.00 Dance $30.00
Aboriginal Studies $20.00 Design & Technology $90.00
Agriculture $30.00 Drama $30.00
Applied Sports - Surfing $270.00 Earth & Environmental Science $20.00
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YEAR 11 Cont. YEAR 12 Cont.
Economics $20.00 Community & Family Studies $20.00
Engineering Studies $25.00 Computer Applications 1 or 2 $20.00
Extension English 1 $10.00 Construction $70.00
Entertainment Industry $50.00 Dance $30.00
Exploring Early Childhood $50.00 Design & Technology $30.00
Food Technology $110.00 Drama $30.00
French Beginners $20.00 Earth & Environ Science $20.00
French Continuers $20.00 Economics $20.00
Geography $30.00 Engineering Studies $20.00
History Extension Nil Entertainment Industry $40.00
Hospitality - Food & Beverage $160.00 Exploring Early Childhood $50.00
Ind Tech Metal & Engineering $90.00 Extension English 1 $10.00
Industrial Technology Timber $90.00 Extension English 2 $10.00
Info Processes & Technology $20.00 Food Technology $70.00
Investigating Science $20.00 French Beginners $20.00
Japanese Beginners $20.00 French Continuers $20.00
Japanese Continuers $20.00 Geography $20.00
Legal Studies $20.00 History Extension $20.00
Marine Studies $30.00 Hospitality - Multi Skilling $80.00
Mathematics Advanced $25.00 Ind Tech Metal & Engineering $35.00
Mathematics Extension 1 $25.00 Industrial Tech Multi Media $20.00
Mathematics Numeracy $25.00 Industrial Technology Timber $35.00
Mathematics Standard $25.00 Info Processes & Technology $20.00
Modern History $20.00 Investigating Science $20.00
Music 1 $20.00 Japanese Beginners $20.00
PDHPE $20.00 Japanese Continuers $20.00
Photo/Video Digital Imaging $60.00 Legal Studies $20.00
Physics $20.00 Marines Studies $30.00
Primary Industries $50.00 Mathematics Advanced $25.00
Retail Services $80.00 Mathematics Standard $25.00
Society & Culture $40.00 Mathematics Extension 1 $25.00
Senior Science $10.00 Mathematics Extension 2 $25.00
Software Design & Development $20.00 Modern History $20.00
Sport & Recreational Studies $15.00 Music 1 or Music  2 $20.00
Sport Coaching $60.00 PDHPE $20.00
Studies in Religion $20.00 Photo/Video Digital Imaging $60.00
Textiles & Design $90.00 Physics $20.00
Visual Arts $70.00 Primary Industries $50.00
Work Studies ( Head Start only) $10.00 Retail Services $80.00

Science Extension $20.00
YEAR 12 Senior Science $10.00
Voluntary Contribution $50.00 Society & Culture $40.00
Aboriginal Studies $20.00 Software Design & Development $20.00
Agriculture $25.00 Sport Coaching $60.00
Ancient History $20.00 Sport & Recreational Studies $15.00
Biology $20.00 Studies in Religion $20.00
Business Services $80.00 Textiles & Design $40.00
Business Studies $20.00 Visual Arts $70.00
Chemistry $20.00
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